Tiny Tutus

One Kinder Class
Two Kinder Classes
Three Kinder Classes

Sparkler/Shimmer
1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1 1/2 Hours

2 Hours

2 1/2 Hours

3 Hours

Late Fee Policy

Recreational Tuition Guide

Fall Program 2025-2026

September 8th, 2025-June 6th, 2026

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Costume Fee’s
Monthly Tuition Semester Year In Full
Payments (10% discount)

9/1/25-5/1/25 9/1/25 & 2/1/26 Due by 9/1/25 Due by 1/15/26
$55.00 $247.50 $445.50 $75.00
$64.00 $288.00 $518.40 $75.00
$70.00 $315.00 $567.00 $150.00
$76.00 $342.00 $615.60 $225.00
$66.00 $297.00 $534.60 $80.00
$72.00 $324.00 $583.20 PER
$78.00 $351.00 $631.80 DANCE
$84.00 $378.00 $680.40
$92.00 $414.00 $745.20
$98.00 $441.00 $793.80

Alate fee of $25.00 will be applied to any unpaid account after the 7th of the month. An
additional $25.00 late fee will be charged each week thereafter until the account is paid in full.

Costume Payment Late Fee Policy
Costume payments are due by January 15th. A late fee of $25.00 will be applied to any unpaid
balance after this date. An additional $25.00 late fee will be charged each week thereafter until
the full payment is received.

Costumes will not be ordered if the costume fee is not paid.

Costume Fee Exemptions
There is no costume fee for the following classes, as these classes do not perform dances in

the recital:

e  Kinder Tumbling

. Sparkler/Shimmer Ballet

e B/I Tumbling



